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MEDIA
 PUBLICATION LOCATION/URL  DATE 

The Age
https://www.smh.com.au/entertainment/art-and-
design/all-together-now-making-art-out-of-the-natural-
world-20190626-p521ix.html

5 July 2019

The Design Files https://thedesignfiles.net/news/art-janet-laurence-the-
johnston-collection/ 2 August 2019

Seniors Magazine https://johnstoncollection.org/file/96069/46164 23 September 
2019

The Age https://www.theage.com.au/culture/art-and-design/
celebrating-man-made-craft-20190920-p52t71.html

27 September 
2019

Portland Observer https://johnstoncollection.org/file/100373/48455 September 2019

Inside | Interior Design 
Review

https://johnstoncollection.org/file/102527/49390 October 2019

Herald Sun https://johnstoncollection.org/file/101036/48694 3 December 2019

The Conversation
https://theconversation.com/men-craft-too-but-
do-they-need-support-to-raise-their-artistic-
profile-126595

18 December 
2019

Swinburne News https://johnstoncollection.org/file/104768/50144 December 2019

Australian Museums & 
Galleries Association 
Magazine

https://johnstoncollection.org/file/105573/50509 Summer 2019

Arts Project Australia https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wJsvYw2mSFg 14 January 2020

My Melbourne Arts https://johnstoncollection.org/file/106141/50726 12 February 2020

Australian Arts Review https://artsreview.com.au/an-interior-life-william-
johnston-and-his-collection/ 12 February 2020

CBD News https://www.cbdnews.com.au/an-interior-life/ March 2020

Herald Sun https://johnstoncollection.org/file/106861/51202 3 March 2020
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Online Forums 

Atlas Obscura https://www.atlasobscura.com/places/ 
the-johnston-collection-east-melbourne-australia

Culture Victoria https://cv.vic.gov.au/stories/creative-life/craft-collections/ 
the-johnston-collection/

Lonely Planet http://www.lonelyplanet.com/australia/melbourne/sights/
museums-galleries/johnston-collection

Trip Adviser
https://www.tripadvisor.com.au/Attraction_Review-g255100-
d2324591-Reviews-The_Johnston_Collection-Melbourne_
Victoria.html

Wikipedia https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/The_Johnston_Collection

Online Partners 
PARTNER LOCATION/URL 

ADFAS https://www.adfas.org.au/  

East Melbourne 
Group https://emg.org.au/

East Melbourne 
Historical Society https://emhs.org.au/

Melbourne Food & 
Wine Festival https://www.melbournefoodandwine.com.au/

National Trust of 
Australia (Victoria) https://www.nationaltrust.org.au/vic/

Only Melbourne https://www.onlymelbourne.com.au/

What’s On 
Melbourne https://whatson.melbourne.vic.gov.au/

The Embroiderers 
Guild (Victoria) http://www.embroiderersguildvic.org/  

VAMFF  https://mff.com.au/

Visit Victoria https://www.visitvictoria.com/


